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                  LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)  

Occasion  Date  Day  

Good Friday  29.03.24  Friday  

Eid-Ul-Fitar *  11.04.24  Thursday  

Vaisakhi  13.04.24  Saturday  

  Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.24 Sunday 

Ram Navami  17.04.24  Wednesday  

Mahavir Jayanti  21.04.24  Sunday  

Buddha Purnima  23.05.24  Thursday  

Idul Juha (Bakr-Id) *  17.06.24  Monday  

Moharram *  17.07.24  Wednesday  

Independence Day  15.08.24  Thursday  

Raksha Bandhan  19.08.24  Monday  

Janamashtami  26.08.24  Monday  

Id-E-Milad *  16.09.24  Monday  

Gandhi Jayanti  2.10.24  Wednesday  

Dussehra  12.10.24  Saturday  

Karva Chauth 20.10.24 Sunday 

Deepawali  31.10.24  Thursday  

Guru Nanak Jayanti  15.11.24  Friday  

Christmas  25.12.24  Wednesday  

Makar Sakranti 14.01.25 Tuesday 

Republic Day  26.01.25  Sunday  

Mahashivratri  26.02.25  Wednesday  

Holi (Colours)  14.03.25  Friday  

 

 

  

 

 



 

SUMMER VACATION  DEEPAWALI BREAK  

27.05.24 to 30.06.24 for ( PRE-PRIMARY 

TO 8)  
20.06.24 to 30.06.24  for ( 9 TO 12)  

31.10.24 to 03.11.24   

WINTER BREAK   

01.01.25 to 07.01.25  

• (*)Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions.  

• Any change in holidays/vacations will be communicated in advance.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

V.K International School 
Session:- 2024-25 

          
 

Examination Schedule (Class Nursery to UKG) 
 

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 

UT-1 13-05-2024 Monday Hindi (O) Math (O) English (O) 

 14-05-2024 Tuesday Hindi (W) Math (W) English (W) 

 15-05-2024 Wednesday English(O) Hindi (O) Math (O) 

 16-05-2024 Thursday English(W) Hindi (W) Math (W) 

 17-05-2024 Friday Maths (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

 18-05-2024 Saturday Maths(W) English (O) Hindi (O) 

 20-05-2024 Monday EVS (O) English (W) Hindi (W) 

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 

UT-2 16-08-2024 Friday English (O) Hindi (O) Math (O) 

 17-08-2024 Saturdau English (W) Hindi (W) Math (W) 

 19-08-2024 Monday Math (O) English (O) Hindi (O) 

 20-08-2024 Tuesday Math (W) English (W) Hindi (W) 

 21-08-2024 Wednesday Hindi (O) Math (O) English (O) 

 22-08-2024 Thursday Hindi (W) Math (W) English (W) 

 23-08-2024 Friday EVS (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

  

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 

SA-1 18-09-2024 Wednesday English (O) Hindi (O) Math (O) 

 20-09-2024       Friday English (W) Hindi (W) Math (W) 

 23-09-2024 Monday Math (O) English (O) Hindi (O) 

 25-09-2024 Wednesday Math (W) English (W) Hindi (W) 

 27-09-2024 Friday Hindi (O) Math (O) English (O) 

 30-09-2024 Monday Hindi (W) Math (W) English (W) 

 01-10-2024 Tuesday EVS (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

 

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 



UT-3 18-11-2024 Monday Math (O) English (O) Hindi (O) 

 19-11-2024 Tuesday Math (W) English (W) Hindi (W) 

 20-11-2024 Wednesday English (O) Math (O) English (O) 

 21-11-2024 Thursday English (W) Math (W) English (W) 

 22-11-2024       Friday Hindi (O) Hindi (O) Math (O) 

 23-11-2024 Saturday Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Math (W) 

 25-11-2024 Monday EVS (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

 
 

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 

UT-4 16-12-2024 Monday English (O) Math (O) English (O) 

 17-12-2024 Tuesday English (W) Math (W) English (W) 

 18-12-2024 Wednesday Hindi (O) English (O) Hindi (O) 

 19-12-2024 Thursday Hindi (W) English (W) Hindi (W) 

 20-12-2024 Friday Math (O) Hindi (O) Math (O) 

 21-12-2024 Saturday Math (W) Hindi (W) Math (W) 

 23-12-2024 Monday EVS (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

 
 

Exam Date Day Nursery LKG UKG 

SA-2 26-02-2025 Wednesday English (O) English (O) English (O) 

 28-02-2025       Friday English (W) English (W) English (W) 

 03-03-2025     Monday Hindi (O) Hindi (O) Hindi (O) 

 05-03-2025   Wednesday Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) 

 08-03-2025 Saturday Math (O) Math (O) Math (O) 

 10-03-2025 Monday Math (W) Math (W) Math (W) 

 12-03-2025 Wednesday EVS (O) EVS (O) EVS (O) 

 
 
 Exams will be conducted during regular school timings. 

 School timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately. 

 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS/Website/Circular. 
 
  



V.K International School 
Session:- 2024-25 

          
 
 

Examination Schedule ( Class I to V) 
 

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

UT-1 08-05-24 Wednesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 09-05-24 Thursday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 10-05-24 Friday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 11-05-24 Saturday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 13-05-24 Monday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 14-05-24 Tuesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 
 

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

UT-2 16-08-24 Friday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 19-08-24 Monday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 20-08-24 Tuesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 21-08-24 Wednesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 22-08-24 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 23-08-24 Friday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

SA-1 18-09-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 20-09-24 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 23-09-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 25-09-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 27-09-24 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 28-09-24 Saturday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 30-09-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

        

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

UT-3 18-11-24 Monday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 



 19-11-24 Tuesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 20-11-24 Wednesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 21-11-24 Thursday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 22-11-24      Friday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 23-11-24 Saturday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 
 
 

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

UT-4 16-12-24 Monday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 17-12-24 Tuesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 18-12-24 Wednesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 19-12-24 Thursday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 20-12-24 Friday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 21-12-24 Saturday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 
 

Exam Date Day I II III IV V 

SA-2 26-02-25 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 28-02-25 Friday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 03-03-25 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 05-03-25 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 08-03-25 Saturday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 10-03-25 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 
 Exams will be conducted during regular school timings. 

 School timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately. 

 Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not permitted. 

 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS/Website/Circular. 
 
 
 
 
  



V.K International School 
Session:- 2024-25 

          
 
 

Examination Schedule ( Class VI to VIII ) 
 

Exam Date Day      

UT-1 08-05-24 Wednesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 09-05-24 Thursday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 10-05-24 Friday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 11-05-24 Saturday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 13-05-24 Monday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 14-05-24 Tuesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 15-05-24 Wednesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 
 

Exam Date Day      

UT-2 16-08-24 Friday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 19-08-24 Monday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 20-08-24 Tuesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 21-08-24 Wednesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 22-08-24 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

  23-08-24 Friday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

  24-08-24 Saturday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 
 

Exam Date Day      

SA-1 18-09-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 20-09-24 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 23-09-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 25-09-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 26-09-24 Thursday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 28-09-24 Saturday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 30-09-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 



 

Exam Date Day      

UT-3 18-11-24 Monday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 19-11-24 Tuesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 20-11-24 Wednesday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 21-11-24 Thursday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 22-11-24 Friday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 23-11-24 Saturday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 25-11-24 Monday UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 UT-3 

 
 

Exam Date Day      

UT-4 16-12-24 Monday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 18-12-24 Wednesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 19-12-24 Thursday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 20-12-24 Friday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 21-12-24 Saturday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 23-12-24 Monday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 24-12-24 Tuesday UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 UT-4 

 
 

Exam Date Day      

SA-2 26-02-25 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 28-02-25 Friday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 03-03-25 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 05-03-25 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 07-03-25 Friday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 10-03-25 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 
 
 Exams will be conducted during regular school timings. 

 School timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately. 

 Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not permitted. 

 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS/Website/Circular. 
 
 
 



V.K International School 
Session:- 2024-25 

          
 
 
 

Examination Schedule ( Class IX to XII) 
 

Exam Date Day      

UT-1 19-03-24 Tuesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 20-03-24 Wednesday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 21-03-24 Thursday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 22-03-24 Friday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 23-03-24 Saturday UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 UT-1 

 

Exam Date Day      

SA-1 13-05-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 15-05-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 17-05-24 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 20-05-24 Monday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 22-05-24 Wednesday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 24-05-24 Friday SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 SA-1 

 
  

Exam Date Day      

UT-2 17-10-24 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 19-10-24 Saturday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 22-10-24 Tuesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 24-10-24 Thursday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 28-10-24 Monday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 30-10-24 Wednesday UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 UT-2 

 

Exam Date Day      

SA-2 19-12-24 Thursday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 21-12-24 Saturday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 23-12-24 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 



 25-12-24 Wednesday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 27-12-24 Friday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 30-12-24 Monday SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 SA-2 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



V.K International School 
Session:- 2024-25 

          
 
 

Pre-Primary Co-curriculum Activities 
 

Month Special days Competitions Celebrations 

April Nursery LKG UKG Nursery LKG UKG  
Kindergarten 

day 
Kindergarten 

day 
Mask  day 
(Animals) 

English 
recitation 

English 
recitation 

English 
recitation 

Red day Red day Red day Balancing Balancing 
Singing 

competition 

Walk on Z, I, 
O, □ 

Letter hunt     

May अअअअअ 
अअअअअ 

Find letters Puppet talk Sorting beans 
Scavenger 

hunt 
Story telling 
competition 

Mother’s Day 
 

Find letter 
Throw ball in 

bin 
Story telling   

Hand writing 
competition 

Find number Puppet talk 
Introducing 
your family 
members 

   

 
Puppet talk 

Pass the ball 
in tunnel 

Health & 
hygiene day 

   
 

 Pass the ball 
in tunnel 

Health & 
hygiene day 

Green day    
 

 Health & 
hygiene day 

Green day      

 Green day       

July Kindergarten 
day 

Kindergarten 
day 

Living and 
non-living 

things 

Letter puzzle My friend My friend Paper Bag 

Day 

Yellow day Living and 
non-living 

things 

Paper towel 
chip painting 

Doodling 
competition 

 
Doodling 

competition 

Painting 
competition 

World Emoji 
day 

 Yellow day Yellow day    National 
Mango Day 

  
 
 
 
 

Month Special days Competitions Celebrations 

August Nursery LKG UKG Nursery LKG UKG Independence 

Day Thumb 
printing 

Slogan day Slogan day 
Rhythm & 

Rhyme event 
Rhythm & 

Rhyme event 
Rhythm & 

Rhyme event 

Blue day Blue day Blue day Balancing Balancing 
Singing 

competition 

Raksha 
Bandhan 

celebration 

September Connect the 
dots with 

letters 

Origami 
activity 

Origami 
activity 

   
Janmashtami 

Mahotsav 

 Pink day Pink day Pink day    

October Dussehra Dussehra Dussehra 
Fancy dress 
competition 

Fancy dress 
competition 

Fancy dress 
competition 



 Plant & 
flower 

making with 
pencil 

Plant & 
flower 

making with 
pencil 

Plant & 
flower 

making with 
pencil 

English poem 
competition 

  

Halloween 
day 

November Learning to 
be kind 

Learning to 
be kind 

Learning to 
be kind 

Singing 
competition 

Singing 
competition 

Singing 
competition 

Diwali 
celebration 

 
   

Solo dancing 
competition 

Solo dancing 
competition 

Solo dancing 
competition 

Guru Nanak 
Jayanti 

December 
Writing letter 

in sand 
Writing letter 

in sand 
Writing letter 

in sand 
Sports day 

event 
Sports day 

event 
Sports day 

event 

Christmas 
day 

celebration 

January 
Puppet talk Puppet talk Puppet talk 

Introduction 
of self 

Introduction 
of self 

Introduction 
of self 

Republic day 
celebration 
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INTER-HOUSE COMPETITIONS (I & II) 

Month TOPIC 

April Sharing thoughts and about Mahavir Jayanti 

 Recognizing A to Z and स्वर व वं्यजन through flash cards 

 

Vaisakhi celebration (Group singing, dance & poster 

making) 

Fancy dress competition 

May Athletics Activities: Sack race/lemon race/frog race 

 Drawing Competition (thought based) 

 GK Quiz 

 Buddha Purnima celebration (Power of meditation) 

 Mother’s Day celebration 

JULY Poem Recitation 

 आ की मात्रा के शब्द बनाना (through adjoining flash cards) 

 

Living Art with emotions (Students are likely to make an 

emoji & describe five lines about their particularly drawed 

one) 

 GK Quiz 

 Solo Dance Competition 

AUGUST Maths (carry over) activity through model 

 Charades 

 Athletics activities (Race/Jumping/Skipping) 

 ि  ,  ी की मात्रा के शब्द बनाना (through adjoining flash cards) 



 Kavyotsav competition 

 Forming a vowel word activity 

 It’s show time- Ad enactment competition 

 Cursive writing competition (Hindi and English) 

 Independence Day celebration 

 Celebration of Hariyali Teej 

SEPTEMBER Sense Activity 

 Story Telling Competition (with props) in English 

 
   ,    की मात्रा के शब्द (through adjoining flash cards) 

Celebration of Raksha Bandhan 

 Solo singing competition 

 Celebration of Janmashtami 

 Fruit chat making 

 Story telling competition (with props) in Hindi 

 Spelling Bee 

OCTOBER Science Experiment: Recycling 

 Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

 Painting (Own ideas) 

 Rhyme competition 

 Sandwich making 

 Dussehra celebration 

  े,    की activity (through adjoining flash cards) 

 Haryana Day celebration 

 Flashcards (Action words, he, she, it, Noun, Adjectives) 

 Zumba Class 



 Celebration of Diwali 

 Mathmagicians competition 

 Celebration of Guru Nanak Jayanti 

NOVEMBER Art & Craft 

 Sports Day event 

 Galaxy of Science 

DECEMBER Christmas Celebration 

 Plantation of trees & flowers 

JANUARY Celebration of Republic Day 

 
Students will speak for few lines on healthy & unhealthy 

food 

 Knowledge on Personal Hygiene 

 

 

 

 

 

INTER-HOUSE COMPETITIONS/ACTIVITIES (III, IV & V) 

Month TOPIC 

APRIL Sharing Thoughts (Mahavir Jayanti) 

 (Eat healthy & stay healthy) Poster making activity 

 Vaisakhi celebration 

 Abacus and place value chart (math’s activity) 

 Buddha Purnima celebration 

 Fabulous expression (Wall hanging competition) 



MAY Story telling competition (with props) in English 

 
Why should we be happy? (Students will prepare few lines by their 

own) 

 Nanhe Kathakar (Hindi competition) 

 Athletics activity (Race/Sack race/Jumping/Skipping etc.) 

 Singing solo competition 

 Mask making (Art & Craft) 

JULY Fruit chat making activity 

 Healthy habits (activity) 

 It’s show time- Ad enactment competition 

 Cursive hand writing competition (English & Hindi) 

AUGUST Independence Day celebration 

 Hariyali Teej celebration 

 Fantasy comes alive (English Competition) 

SEPTEMBER Celebration of Raksha Bandhan 

 Celebration of Janmashtami 

 Doha Kathan (Hindi competition) 

 Mathsmagician competition 

OCTOBER Sandwich making  

 Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

 Hasi ke fuhare, vigyapan ke sahare (Hindi competition) 

 Junk Food Day 

 English Story Recitation (with props) 

 Solo Dancing Competition 

 Bag Decoration competition (Art & Craft) 

NOVEMBER Celebration of Diwali 



 Stand-up comedy 

 Sports Event Day 

 ELOMIME (English poem recitation and enactment) 

 Movie character enactment competition 

DECEMBER Christmas celebration 

JANUARY Celebration of Republic Day 

 Personal Hygiene 

 

 

INTER-HOUSE COMPETITIONS/ACTIVITIES (VI, VII & VII) 

Month TOPIC 

APRIL Art: Pot designing and cloth painting 

 Vaisakhi celebration 

 It’s show time- Ad enactment competition 

 English story telling (with props and proper expressions) 

 Paragraph writing on favourite subject 

MAY Solo singing competition 

 Homophones chart making 

 Hindi story telling (with props and proper expressions) 

 Cursive writing competition (Hindi & English) 

JUKY Solo dancing competition 

 Art: Making stationary holders 

 
Make your super hero and give detailing on how you 

would like him/he to be in English. 

 Mathmagician Competition 



 Independence Day Celebration 

 Celebration of Hariyali Teej 

 Survey on healthy & unhealthy food (Science) 

AUGUST Kavyotsav Competition 

 Public Speaking Presentation (on any chosen topic) 

 Movie character enactment competition 

OCTOBER Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

 Soluble & Insoluble substance activity (Science) 

NOVERMBER Make a water cycle in A3 size sheet (Science) 

 Celebration of Dussehra 

 Story writing competition 

 Solo painting competition 

DECEMBER Making a model on various parts (Teamwise) 

 
Make short film with your family, friends & relatives 

(How can we improve poverty?) 

 Christmas Celebration 

JANUARY Republic Day celebration 

 Doha Kathan Competition 

 

 

INTER-HOUSE COMPETITIONS/ACTIVITIES (IX TO XII) 

Month TOPIC 

APRIL It’s show time- Ad enactment competition 

 Make short film with your family, friends & relatives 



(How can we improve poverty (in Hindi) or What makes 

your roots different from others) 

MAY Power of Meditation 

 Make a project ‘Google’ 

 Drama competition (Patriotism, comedy or mimicry) 

JULY 
Social Science- Your Product: Your Rights (Skit on 

consumer rights & awareness) 

AUGUST Independence Day celebration (Speech & act) 

 Celebration of Raksha Bandhan 

 Celebration of Janmashtami 

  SEPTEMBER Debate competition 

 Story telling competition 

 Solo singing competition 

OCTOBER Diwali celebration 

 Survey on illiteracy& literacy rate 

 Science: Experiment demonstration by 9th & 10th class 

NOVEMBER Mathmagician competition 

 Science: Dive competition (quiz based)- 9th & 10th class 

DECEMBER 

What makes a good businessman? (Collage on few 

motivational and successful businessman with their 

applied theory) 

 Project on Inflation & Deflation 

 

 


	LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)

